
WN

11/3/2025

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $80.00 $639.00 ($559.00)  0.28 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.28
20 SPOT Totals: $639.00 $80.00 ($559.00)

2 $125.65 $76.00 $49.65  0.44  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,245.22 $697.22 $548.00  4.39  0.69  0.03BEST BET

4 $452.41 $486.65 ($34.24)  1.59  0.70  0.01BEST BET

5 $301.30 $36.75 $264.55  1.06  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $115.65 $109.00 $6.65  0.41  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $115.65 $116.90 ($1.25)  0.41  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 8.30
BEST BET Totals: $1,522.52 $2,355.88 $833.36 

40 $324.94 $140.00 $184.94  1.15 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.15
BOTTOM S Totals: $140.00 $324.94 $184.94 

32 $100.00 $23.00 $77.00  0.35 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.35
EDGE S Totals: $23.00 $100.00 $77.00 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.04
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.07 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.07
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

2 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $70.00 $18.75 $51.25  0.25  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $8.25 $0.50 $7.75  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $20.50 $28.00 ($7.50)  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $7.50 $0.50 $7.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $14.50 $0.00 $14.50  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $24.25 $11.50 $12.75  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.55
MEAN GR Totals: $59.25 $155.50 $96.25 

1 $14.00 $0.03 $13.97  0.05  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $168.00 $4.75 $163.25  0.59  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.64
PARLAY Totals: $4.78 $182.00 $177.22 

8 $3,420.00 $1,710.40 $1,709.60  12.05  1.00  0.12PENNY

 12.05
PENNY Totals: $1,710.40 $3,420.00 $1,709.60 

8 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.00 $2.80 $2.80 

1 $574.60 $220.50 $354.10  2.03  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $825.40 $807.30 $18.10  2.91  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $1,573.10 $906.60 $666.50  5.54  0.79  0.04Regular

4 $549.50 $916.10 ($366.60)  1.94  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $355.40 $72.00 $283.40  1.25  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $466.50 $139.10 $327.40  1.64  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $28.00 $1.60 $26.40  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $63.00 $0.00 $63.00  0.22  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $33.60 $8.40 $25.20  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $792.90 $341.40 $451.50  2.79  0.72  0.02Regular

11 $4.40 $0.00 $4.40  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $18.60 $0.00 $18.60  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $17.80 $0.00 $17.80  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $7.00 $0.20 $6.80  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.72
Regular Totals: $3,413.20 $5,311.80 $1,898.60 

40 $732.00 $214.00 $518.00  2.58 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 2.58
RIGHT S Totals: $214.00 $732.00 $518.00 

1 $5,187.60 $4,105.24 $1,082.36  18.29  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $6,070.76 $4,741.80 $1,328.96  21.40  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $2,665.25 $2,913.10 ($247.85)  9.39  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $483.00 $74.80 $408.20  1.70  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $123.00 $43.20 $79.80  0.43  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 51.21
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,878.14 $14,529.61 $2,651.47 

3 $251.50 $0.00 $251.50  0.89  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $69.00 $0.00 $69.00  0.24  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.13
SUPERSP Totals: $0.00 $320.50 $320.50 

40 $825.00 $770.00 $55.00  2.91 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.91
TOP S Totals: $770.00 $825.00 $55.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $28,370.03 $20,414.29 $7,955.74 

2


